Holovatiuk Yurii Petrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Zbarazh District State Administration, Acting Head of
District State Administration

Last position

Date of dismissal April 15, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 3, while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 4


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3807
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3807

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Holovatiuk Halyna Anatoliivna
DenyTaT BuwHiBeUbKOT CENNLLHOT paan ,
DenyTaT

Holovatiuk Denys Yuriiovych

Holovatiuk Anton Yuriiovych

Holovatiuk Danylo Yuriiovych

Holovatiuk Maryna Yuriivha

N

wife

son

son

son

daughter


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45688
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45688
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45688
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45688
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45689
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45689
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45689
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45689
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45690
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45690
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45690
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45690
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45691
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45691
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45691
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45691
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45692
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45692
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45692
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45692

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

36apa3bka paioHHa Oep>KaBHa
agMiHicTpauisa, Mepwwnn
3aCTYMNHWK rosIoBU

36apa3bKa paloHHa Aep)xaBHa
agMiHicTpauisa, Mepwwnin
3aCTYMHWK roJsi0BU

36apa3bka paloHHa Oep>KaBHa
agMmiHicTpauisa, Mepwwun
3aCTYMNHUK roJI0BU

36apa3bKa paloHHa Aep)xaBHa
agMiHicTpauisa, Mepwwnin
3aCTYMHUWK roJsi0BU

36apa3bka paioHHa Oep>KaBHa
agMmiHicTpauisa, Mepwwnin
3aCTYMHWK roa0Bu

8 593,85

8 222,73

4 806,01

3 589,53

985,99

58
638,56

29
727,91

26
605,32

32
629,46

588,94


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_175f2cc8-cc8c-45f9-ba0c-f2b8ff0403e9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d044dc3b-3d94-416e-a92f-31349f41460d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_392e72f7-c636-4965-8024-2d00f0a02893
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e3dbe8ac-199d-46db-bb40-0bd73ef98552
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90340603-d65d-4c6e-81dd-33ecb52439a7

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

111
808,00

558,00

31
649,00

36
400,00

36
400,00

311
045,00

55
619,00

387
000,00

224
963,00

105
918,00

220
000,00

60
739,00

45
615,00
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d044dc3b-3d94-416e-a92f-31349f41460d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d044dc3b-3d94-416e-a92f-31349f41460d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d044dc3b-3d94-416e-a92f-31349f41460d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_392e72f7-c636-4965-8024-2d00f0a02893
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_392e72f7-c636-4965-8024-2d00f0a02893
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_392e72f7-c636-4965-8024-2d00f0a02893
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e3dbe8ac-199d-46db-bb40-0bd73ef98552
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e3dbe8ac-199d-46db-bb40-0bd73ef98552
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e3dbe8ac-199d-46db-bb40-0bd73ef98552

2015 Deposits

2015 Cash

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90340603-d65d-4c6e-81dd-33ecb52439a7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90340603-d65d-4c6e-81dd-33ecb52439a7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90340603-d65d-4c6e-81dd-33ecb52439a7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_175f2cc8-cc8c-45f9-ba0c-f2b8ff0403e9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d044dc3b-3d94-416e-a92f-31349f41460d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_392e72f7-c636-4965-8024-2d00f0a02893
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e3dbe8ac-199d-46db-bb40-0bd73ef98552
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90340603-d65d-4c6e-81dd-33ecb52439a7

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —
2018 —
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019 1000.0sg. m (1) 975.0 sg. m (5)
2018 1000.0sg. m (1) 195.0 sq. m (1)
2017 1000.0sg. m (1) 195.0 sg. m (1)

2016 1000.0sg. m (1) —

2015 1000.0sg. m (1) —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_175f2cc8-cc8c-45f9-ba0c-f2b8ff0403e9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d044dc3b-3d94-416e-a92f-31349f41460d
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e3dbe8ac-199d-46db-bb40-0bd73ef98552
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90340603-d65d-4c6e-81dd-33ecb52439a7

VEHICLES:

2019 * Opel Astra 2012

2018 Opel Astra 2012

2017 e Opel Astra 2012

2016 Opel Astra 2012

2015 * Opel Astra 2012
il
CAREER:
Oct. 24, 2019 — till April 15, 2020 Zbarazh District State

Administration, Acting Head of
District State Administration


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_175f2cc8-cc8c-45f9-ba0c-f2b8ff0403e9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d044dc3b-3d94-416e-a92f-31349f41460d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_392e72f7-c636-4965-8024-2d00f0a02893
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e3dbe8ac-199d-46db-bb40-0bd73ef98552
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90340603-d65d-4c6e-81dd-33ecb52439a7
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3807
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3807

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank
Joint Stock Bank "Ukrgasbank" 23697280 client of the bank
Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2340
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya

	Holovatiuk Yurii Petrovych
	Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration
	risks
	CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS
	INCOME AND EXPENDITURES
	MONETARY ASSETS:
	FINANCIAL LIABILITIES
	GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:
	REAL ESTATE:
	VEHICLES:
	CAREER:
	BANK ACCOUNTS:


